


'

Cushion BackA

JCBC M6 x 20mm1

2

3

Cushion SeatB

ArmC

Front RailD

4

5

6

7

8

JCBC M6 x 50mm

JCBB  M8 x 45mm

Wood Screw M4 X 38mm

Back RailE

Top RailF

M6 Flat Washer

M6 Spring Washer

9

10

11

12

M8 Flat Washer

M8 Spring Washer

Wood Dowel M8 X 30mm

M4 Allen Key

M5 Allen Key

L Backet (5081-1)

x4

x8

x3

x2

x12

x3

x3

x2

x8

x1

x1

x2

x1

x1

x2

x1

x1

x1



D

E

9

F

C

D

E

F



x6

D

E

2

F

5

10

A



A

E

2

4

10

5

STEP 6.1 STEP 6.2

A

C

1

5

12

10



A

B

A

B

3

6

11

7



D

8

B




